
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: BES.017

Route ID:

BEST MS ALLSTARSRun Description:

170

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

MATHEWSON PL SW,30310 & SELLS AVE SW,3031007:01 AM

1715 RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,3031007:04 AM

LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,3031007:07 AM

ARCHER ST SW,30314 & WELLINGTON ST SW,3031407:12 AM

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & CHICAMAUGA PL SW,30314 @ MOZLEY PL07:14 AM

ADELE AVE SW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD SW,3031407:16 AM

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & THURGOOD ST SW,3031407:17 AM

CHAPPELL RD NW,30318 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,3031407:20 AM

HOLLY RD NW,30314 & AKRIDGE ST NW,3031407:22 AM

250 W LAKE AVE NW,3031407:24 AM

ADELINE AVE NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,3031407:27 AM

PENELOPE DR NW,30314 & PENELOPE RD NW,3031407:29 AM

NEW JERSEY AVE NW,30314 & CHICAGO AVE NW,3031407:33 AM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & WOODS DR NW,3031807:37 AM

CENTER HILL AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,3031807:39 AM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & ARLINGTON CIR NW,3031807:42 AM

SCHOOL:  BEST ACADEMY MIDDLE07:45 AM
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Run ID: BES.117

Route ID:

BEST MS ALLSTARSRun Description:

170

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  BEST ACADEMY MIDDLE04:00 PM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & ARLINGTON CIR NW,3031804:03 PM

CENTER HILL AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,3031804:06 PM

BAKER RD NW,30318 & WOODS DR NW,3031804:08 PM

NEW JERSEY AVE NW,30314 & CHICAGO AVE NW,3031404:12 PM

PENELOPE DR NW,30314 & PENELOPE RD NW,3031404:16 PM

ADELINE AVE NW,30314 & TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,3031404:18 PM

250 W LAKE AVE NW,3031404:21 PM

HOLLY RD NW,30314 & AKRIDGE ST NW,3031404:23 PM

CHAPPELL RD NW,30318 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,3031404:25 PM

ADELE AVE SW,30314 & CHAPPELL RD SW,3031404:29 PM

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & THURGOOD ST SW,3031404:29 PM

CHICAMAUGA AVE SW,30314 & CHICAMAUGA PL SW,30314 @ MOZLEY PL04:31 PM

ARCHER ST SW,30314 & WELLINGTON ST SW,3031404:33 PM

1715 RALPH DAVID ABERNATHY BLVD SW,3031004:35 PM

MATHEWSON PL SW,30310 & SELLS AVE SW,3031004:38 PM

LARCHWOOD ST SW,30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW,3031004:43 PM
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